YONEX BELGIAN
JUNIOR 2023
22-23-24 September 2023

Form #2 – Shuttle transport
Closing date for booking 17th of September 2023
to send to denieuport@lfbb.be

National association :
Responsible person :
Phone number : 
Email address :

	
	From the hotel to the venue or venue-hotel

	
	15:00
	16:00
	17:00
	18:00
	19:00
	20:00

	Thursday 21/09
	
	
	
	
	
	




	From the hotel to the venue

	
	07:30 - 10:30
	17:00-22:00

	Friday 22/09
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